DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE CONSOLI DATED CHART

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG

CLASS. B. VCC. BRANCH. RENEWABLE ENERGY
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES.
ENROLMVENT#
ABDUL ARVAZ VREG01 C 6. 00 VRE602 B B-
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154281 BC M 1 6.937.11 P VRE606 C B 6. 50 VRE607 B- B-
151815 6. 63 6. 87 CECB81 B- 7.00
7.547.18
ABHI LASH KUMAR VREG01 C 6.00 VRE602 B- C
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154282 BC M 1 7.697.37 P VRE606 C ABS 4.50VRE607 B- C
151816 7.297.02 CECB81 B- 7. 00
7.14 6. 95
AJAY KUVAR VRE601 B 8.00 VRE602 C ABS
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154283 BC M 1 6.116.65 P VRE6O06 C C 5.25 VRE6O7 D E-
151817 7.26 6.76 CEC681 C 5. 00
7.036.22
AJEET PRAKASH VREG01 B 8.00VRE6O2 C D
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154284 SC M 1 6.426.16 P VRE606 C B- 5.50 VRE6O7 C F
151818 6.135.74 CECB81 B- 7.00
6. 25 6. 43
AM T ARELA VREG01 A- 9.00VRE602 C D
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154285 AN M 1 6.406.59 P VRE6O6 C C 5.25 VRE607 C F
151819 6.656.12 CECB81 C 5. 00
6.317.15
ANKI T PREM VRE601 A 10.00VRE602 A- C
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154287 SC M 1 7.958.22 P VRE606 B- A- 7.50 VRE6O7 B E
151821 7.797.07 CEC681 D 4. 00
7.918.84
ANSHU BAGHEL VREG01 B 8.00 VRE602 A A
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154288 BC F 1 9.308.75 P VRE606 A A 10. 00 VRE6O7 A B-
151822 9.609.14 CECB81 A 9. 00
9.289.00
ARJUN SI NGH VREG01 A- 9.00VRE602 B C
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154289 BC M 1 6.896.66 P VREG06 C B- 5.50 VRE607 C E-
151823 7.167.11 CECB81 B- 7. 00
7.207.01
AYUSH GULATI VRE601 A- 9.00 VRE602 A- C
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154290 AN F 1 7.877.78 P VREG606 A- A- 9.00 VRE60O7 A- C
100155 7.507.30 CECB81 A 9. 00
8.248.77
CHANDRAVI R SI NGH RANA VREG01 B 8.00 VRE602 A- A-
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154291 BC M 1 9.318.81 P VRE606 C C 5. 25 VRE607 C G-
151824 9. 05 8. 62 CEC681 C 6. 00
8.57 6. 56
GOURAV SONI VREG01 B 8.00VRE602 B C
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154294 AN M 1 9.038.65 P VREGO6 C B- 5.50 VRE6O7 B C
121647 7.897.56 CECB81 C 6. 00
8.128.34
HARSHI T YADAV VRE601 B 8.00 VRE602 B A-
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154295 BC M 1 7.477.91 P VRE606 B- A- 7.50 VRE607 A- C
151827 8.10 8. 16 CECB81 B- 7.00
8.47 7.98
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG SESSI ON: 2017-2018
CLASS: B. VCC. BRANCH: RENEWABLE ENERGY SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#
HRI TI K BHATNAGAR VRE601 B- 7.00VRE602 B D 7.00 VRE603 B A 8. 50 VRE604 D 4.00 6.94
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154296 GN M 1 7.007.68 P VREGO6 C C 5.25 VRE607 D D 3.75 VRE608 B- A 7.75 VRE609 A- A 9.25
151828 7.13 6. 27 CEC681 D 4. 00
6.537.00
KM SHAVYA SHARNVA VRE601 A- 9.00VREG02 A A 9.75VRE603 A A  10.00 VRE604 B- 7.00 8.87
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154297 GN F 1 8.968.60 P VRE606 A A 9.25 VRE607 A- C 8.25 VRE608 A A 9.25VRE609 B A 8.50
151829 9. 39 8. 48 CECB81 A 9. 00
8.888.93
MANQJ KUMAR VRE601 C 6.00 VRE602 C C 5.75 VRE603 C A 6. 25 VRE604 D 4.00 6.62
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154298 BC M 1 6.756.89 P VREGO6 C C 5.25 VRE607 C E 5.00 VRE608 B- A 7.75VRE609 C A 7.00
151830 6.86 6. 42 CECB81 C 5. 00
6.636.13
MAYANK SRI VASTAVA VRE601 B 8.00 VRE602 B- D 6.25 VRE603 B- A 7. 75 VRE604 B 8.00 7.17
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154299 GN M 1 7.407.08 P VRE6O6 B- B 7.25VRE607 B D 7.00 VRE608 A- A 9.25 VRE609 B- A 7.75
151831 6. 88 6. 63 CEC681 B- 7.00
7.37 7.68
MUKUL GUPTA VRE601 C 6.00 VRE602 B C 7.50 VRE603 B A 8. 50 VRE604 C 6.00 7.68
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154300 GN M 1 7.817.51 P VRE606 B- A 7.50 VRE607 B E 6.50 VRE608 A- A 9.25 VRE609 B- A 7.75
151832 7.67 6.83 CECB81 B 8. 00
8.67 7.61
NI PUN DI XI T VRE601 A- 9.00VREG02 B C 6.75 VRE603 C A 6. 25 VRE604 D 4.00 7.00
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154302 GN M 1 7.038.30 P VRE6O6 C C 5.25 VRE607 C F 3.75 VRE608 B- A 7.75VRE609 C A 7.00
151834 7.626.11 CECB81 D 4. 00
6.54 6. 33
NI TI N KUMAR VRE601 A 10.00VRE602 C D 5.50 VRE603 B- B 7. 25 VRE604 G 5.00 5.70
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154303 SC M 1 557578 P VREGO6 C C 5.00 VRE607 D F 3.00 VREG0O8 B B 8.00 VREG0O9 C A 7.00
151835 5.525.20 CEC681 D 3. 00
5.80 6. 36
PRADHUMAN SI NGH VRE601 B- 7.00VRE602 B- C 6.75 VRE603 B A- 8. 25 VRE604 C 6.00 7.11
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154304 GN M 1 7.567.35 P VRE6O6 C C 5.25 VRE607 D E- 3.25 VRE608 A A 9.00 VRE609 B- A 7.75
151836 7.43 6. 58 CECB81 C 6. 00
6.81 6. 93
RAHUL PARMAR VRE601 B 8.00 VRE602 C D 5.50 VRE603 C A 7. 00 VRE604 B 8.00 6.87
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154306 GN M 1 7.426.53 P VRE606 C C 5.00 VRE607 D E- 3.25 VRE608 A A 9.25 VRE609 A- A 9.25
151838 6.806. 34 CECB81 B- 7.00
6.87 7.33
RAHUL TOMAR VRE601 A 10.00 VRE602 C D 5.50 VRE603 C A- 6. 75 VRE604 B- 7.00 6.65
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154307 GN M 1 6.396.68 P VREG06 C C 5.25VRE607 D E- 3.25VRE608 B A 8.25 VRE609 B- A 7.75
151839 7.16 6. 39 CEC681 C 6. 00
6.42 6. 88
RAJVANSH VRE601 B 8.00 VRE602 B- C 6.75 VRE603 C A- 6. 75 VRE604 G 500 6.71
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154308 SC M 1 6.866.90 P VREG06 C B- 5.50 VRE607 C E- 4.75 VRE608 B A 8.25 VRE609 B- A 7.75
151840 6. 65 6. 64 CECB81 B- 7. 00
6.346.91
RAVI DUTT GAUTAM VRE601 A- 9.00VREG02 C C 5.75VRE603 C A 7. 00 VRE604 D 4.00 6.04
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154309 GN M 1 6.565.75 P VRE606 C C 5.25 VRE607 C F 3.75VRE608 B A 8.50 VREG0O9 C A 7.00
151841 6.04 5. 68 CECB81 D 3.00
5.93 6. 36
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG SESSI ON: 2017-2018
CLASS: B. VCC. BRANCH: RENEWABLE ENERGY SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#
RAVI SHANKAR SHARNVA VRE601 B 8.00 VRE602 C C 5.75 VRE603 C A- 6. 75 VRE604 G 5.00 6.99
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154311 GN M 1 6.997.04 P VREG06 C C 5.25 VRE607 C E 4,25 VRE608 B A 8.25VRE609 C A 7.00
151842 7.06 6. 92 CEC681 B- 7.00
7.336.56
Rl NKU VRE601 B- 7.00VRE602 C D 5.50 VREG03 B B 8. 00 VRE604 C 500 5.76
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154312 SC M 1 5.636.03 P VRE606 C C 5.25 VRE607 D E- 3.25 VRE608 A- B 8. 75 VRE609 B- A 7.75
151843 5.375.25 CECB81 D 4. 00
5.72 6.57
RI SHABH JAI N VRE601 B 8.00 VRE602 C C 5.75VRE603 B B 8. 00 VRE604 B 8.00 7.40
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154313 BC M 1 7.297.45 P VRE606 C B 6.50 VRE607 B- E 5.75 VRE608 B B 8.00 VRE609 B- A 7.75
151844 7.846.77 CEC681 B- 7.00
7.757.32
Rl SHAV CHAUHAN VRE601 B- 7.00VRE602 B B 8.00 VRE603 B A 8. 25 VRE604 B 8.00 8.26
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154314 GN M 1 85383 P VRE606 B A 8.25 VRE607 B D 7.00 VRE608 A A- 9.00 VRE609 B- A 7.75
151845 8.238.22 CEC681 B- 7.00
8.36 7.87
ROTANK S| NGH CHANDEL VRE601 A- 9.00VREG02 B- D 6. 25 VRE603 B- B 7. 25 VRE604 C 5.00
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154315 BC M 1 7.977.09 R VREGO6 C GC 5.00 VRE607 D E 3.50 VRE608 B- B 7.25 VRE609 A A 9.25
151846 7.215.88 CECB81* E 100
RUCHI MEHTA VRE601 B- 7.00VRE602 A A 9.75 VRE603 B  A- 8. 25 VRE604 B 8.00 7.97
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154316 BC F 1 7.577.76 P VREGO6 B A 8.25 VRE607 B  B- 7.75 VRE608 A  A- 9.75VRE609 B A 8.50
152016 7.627.64 CECB81 B 8. 00
8.79 8. 45
SATGURU SHARMA VRE601 B 8.00 VRE602 B- B- 7.00 VRE603 A A  10.00 VRE604 A- 9.00 8.07
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154317 BC M 1 7.548.05 P VREGO6 B A 8.25 VRE607 B E 6.50 VRE608 A- A 9.25 VRE609 A A 9.25
151847 8.63 7.58 CEC681 B- 7.00
8.09 8.51
SHALLY GUPTA VRE601 A- 9.00VREG02 A B 8.75VRE603 A A  10.00 VRE604 B- 7.00 8.20
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154318 GN F 1 8.657.99 P VRE606 B A 8.25 VRE607 B B 8.00 VRE608 A A 9.25 VRE609 A- A 9.25
151848 8.007.33 CECB81 B- 7. 00
8.538.79
SHI V KUMAR VRE601 A 10.00 VRE602 B- C 6.75VRE603 C B 6. 50 VRE604 B 8.00 7.62
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154319 SC M 1 7.707.06 P VREGO6 C B 6.50 VRE607 B D 6.75 VRE608 B A- 8.25 VRE609 B- A 7.75
151849 7.997.61 CEC681 A 9. 00
7.757.66
SH VAM GUPTA VRE601 A 10.00VRE602 B C 7.50 VRE603 A A- 9. 00 VRE604 C 6.00 8.74
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154320 GN M 1 9.278.84 P VREGO6 C B 6.50 VRE607 A C 8.00 VRE608 A- A 9.00 VRE609 A A 9.25
151850 9.02 8. 25 CEC681 B 8. 00
8.62 8. 44
SHUBHAM BHARDWAJ VRE601 B 8.00 VRE602 B- C 6.50 VRE603 B A 8. 50 VRE604 D 4.00 6.80
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154321 GN M 1 7.277.16 P VRE606 C C 5.25 VRE607 D E- 3.25VRE608 B A 8.50 VREG0O9 C A 7.00
151851 6. 97 6. 16 CECB81 C 5. 00
6. 68 6. 60
SHUBHAM KANT SHARMA VRE601 B 8.00 VRE602 C D 5.50 VRE603 B- A- 7.50 VRE604 C 500 5.75
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154322 GN M 1 5.355.95 P VRE606 C C 5.25 VRE607 D F 3.00 VRE608 A A 9.00 VRE609 B- A 7.75
151852 6.02 5. 20 CECB81 D 4. 00
5.37 6. 61
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG SESSI ON: 2017-2018
CLASS: B. VCC. BRANCH: RENEWABLE ENERGY SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#
SHUBHAM SAI NI VRE601 B 8.00 VRE602 B- D 6.25 VRE603 B A- 8. 25 VRE604 G 5.00 6.32
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154323 BC M 1 5.826.13 P VREGO6 C C 5.25 VRE607 C E- 4.75 VRE608 B- A- 7.50 VRE609 C A 7.00
151853 5.85 6. 62 CEC681 B- 7.00
6.706.75
SHUBHI TI WAR VRE601 B 8.00 VRE602 A- C 8.25 VRE603 A- A 9. 00 VRE604 C 5.00 8.25
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154324 GN F 1 8.778.20 P VRE6O6 C B- 5.50 VRE607 B- D 6.25 VRE608 B- A- 7.50 VRE609 B A 8.50
151854 8.22 8.05 CECB81 C 6. 00
8.747.50
S| MRAN VRE601 A 10.00VRE602 B D 7.00 VRE603 A A  10. 00 VRE604 B- 7.00 8.58
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154325 BC F 1 9.058.61 P VREGO6 B A 7.50 VRE607 B D 7.00 VRE608 B A 8.50 VRE609 A A 9.25
151855 8.41 8. 41 CECB81 B- 7.00
8.53 8. 46
SMRI TI  MATHUR VRE601 A 10.00 VRE602 A- A- 9.00 VRE603 A A  10.00 VRE604 G 5.00 8.30
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154326 GN F 1 8.158.35 P VRE6O6 B B 8.00 VRE607 B- C 6.75 VRE608 A- A 9.25 VRE609 A A 9.25
151856 8.38 7. 89 CEC681 B- 7.00
8.438.64
SONU KUMAR VRE601 A 10.00 VREG02 B C 6.50 VRE603 B A 8. 50 VRE604 A~ 9.00 7.21
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154327 SC M 1 6.947.02 P VRE606 C B- 5.50 VRE607 B E 6.50 VRE608 A- B- 8.50 VRE609 A A  10.00
141787 7.216.75 CECB81 B 8. 00
7.038.36
SONU VALECHA VRE601 B- 7.00VRE602 B B- 7.75VRE603 C A 7. 00 VRE604 C 6.00 7.13
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154328 GN M 1 7.687.47 P VRE606 C B- 5.50 VRE607 C E 5.00 VRE608 B- A 7.75VRE609 C A 7.00
151857 7.716.62 CECB81 B-  7.00
6.536.78
SWETA S| NGH VRE601 A-  9.00 VRE602 A A 9.75 VRE603 A A 9. 25 VRE604 C 5.00 8.46
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154329 GN F 1 877853 P VRE606 C B- 5.50 VRE607 B- C 6.50 VRE608 A- A 9.25 VRE609 A A 9.25
151858 8.937.73 CEC681 B- 7.00
8.54 8. 26
TI NKU SHARVA VRE601 B 8.00 VRE602 B B- 7.75 VRE603 B  A- 8. 25 VRE604 C 6.00 7.12
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154330 GN M 1 7.436.94 P VRE606 C C 5.25 VRE607 C E- 4.75 VRE608 A- A 9.00 VRE609 B- A 7.75
131693 6.99 6. 92 CECB81 B- 7. 00
7.18 7. 33
TW NKLE Tl WARI VRE601 A- 9.00VREG02 A C 9.00 VRE603 A A  10.00 VRE604 B- 7.00 9.20
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154331 GN F 1 9.548.86 P VRE606 A A- 9.00 VRE607 A B 9.50 VRE608 B A 8.50 VRE609 A A 9.25
151859 9.56 9. 02 CECB81 C 5. 00
9. 45 8. 80
UTKARSH AGARWAL VRE601 A-  9.00VRE602 B- D 6.25 VRE603 C A 6. 25 VRE604 D 4.00 7.12
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154332 GN M 1 8.188.08 P VREGO6 C C 5.25VRE607 D E- 3.25 VRE608 B- A 7.75VRE609 C A 7.00
151860 7.53 6.85 CEC681 D 4. 00
5.87 6. 23
VI KAS KAM_ESH VRE601 C 6.00 VRE602 C D 5.50 VRE603 C A 6. 75 VRE604 C 5.00 6.13
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154333 SC M 1 5.606.32 P VRE6O6 C B- 5.50 VRE607 C F 4.50 VRE60O8 B A 8.25VRE609 C A 7.00
151861 6. 22 6.35 CECB81 B- 7. 00
5.87 6. 40
VI NAY KUMAR VRE601 B 8.00 VRE602 C D 5.50 VRE603 C A- 6. 00 VRE604 D 4.00 6.23
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154334 BC M 1 6.376.53 P VREGO6 C C 5.25 VRE607 C E- 4.00 VRE608 A A 9.00 VRE609 C A 7.00
151862 6.385.95 CECB81 D 4. 00
5.89 6. 26



